
Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Open1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$138.00 Matt McAuslan Chics Dream Big 1 Karen Elliott69.5 0114

$138.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Rita Burnett69.5 0108

$69.00 Nicole Renick Chics In The Mob 3 Lacey Swanberg69 0167

$0.00 Nicole Renick Coil Up 4 Lise James68.5 0124

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Gunners White Trash 5 Andrea Rossmeier66 0159

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 6 Gloria Grove0 0121

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 6 Alexis Tomanelli0 0154

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Guns Dude 6 Laurie Morgan0 0148

$345.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Steven Roche UWRF Einsteins Blazen 1 Kate Williams0 0147

$0.00 Steven Roche Sisterneedsacocktail 1 Kate Williams0 0131

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

WRHA Open3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$59.50 Matt McAuslan Chics Dream Big 1 Karen Elliott69.5 0114

$47.25 Travis Wigen Luke At This Walla 2 Barbara Parker65 0137

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WR This Cats a Ten 3 Julia Jaspen0 0209

$0.00 Doug Stroud Parnellis Destiny 3 Jack Frost0 0119

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Sixty Six Lil Steps 3 Taryn Bakker0 0101

$0.00 Mike Stokes Not Dun Ruff N It 3 Debbie Estrin0 0123

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Magnum Diamond 3 Samantha Etsell0 0116

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 3 Alexis Tomanelli0 0154

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Sir Colonel Gunner 3 Gloria Grove0 0125

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Hick N Roo 3 Maeghan Cordis0 0112

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Nu Risky Step 3 Gloria Grove0 0136

$0.00 Jamie Grant WikiBanjo 3 Barbara Parker0 0138

$0.00 Doug Stroud Whizzen For Chexs 3 Gavin Chambers0 0110

$0.00 Doug Stroud Stoppin The Mob 3 Lori Bowkett0 0107

$106.75 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro4b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$160.59 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland70 0166

$124.90 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 2 Samantha Etsell69.5 0116

$71.37 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0134

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 4 Joanne Pettit67.5 0113

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 5 Rita Burnett67 0108

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 5 Dave McKim67 0146

$0.00 Bess Fairbank SF Gunnin For Cash 7 Bess Fairbank64 0117

$0.00 Korin A Ziegler CrusinAll Reddy 8 Korin A Ziegler61.5 0171

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 9 Tracy Burnside0 0109

$356.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Limited Non Pro5b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$122.91 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 1 Samantha Etsell69.5 0116

$84.95 Jamie Grant WikiBanjo 2 Barbara Parker69 0138

$84.95 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 2 Heather Priddy69 0153

$34.34 Lacey Swanberg Chics In The Mob 4 Lacey Swanberg68.5 0167

$34.34 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 4 Julia Ruud68.5 0161

$0.00 Sarah Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 6 Sarah Blanch68 0105

$0.00 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 6 Shauna Porter68 0151

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 8 Rita Burnett67 0108

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 9 Christine Sinkula65.5 0163

$0.00 Lise James Coil Up 10 Lise James63 0124

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 11 Connie Christensen62 0111

$0.00 Marc Watson HF Parolee 12 Diamond J Livestock0 0170

$0.00 Ann Rosato Misters Smokin Gun 12 Ann Rosato0 0156

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 12 Jack Frost0 0119

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 12 Josie Dilworth0 0168

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 12 Tracy Burnside0 0109

$0.00 Judy Watson RL Dun Deal 12 Diamond J Livestock0 0169

$361.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro6b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$57.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland70 0166

$42.75 Patricia Shores Robostop 2 Patricia Shores69 0162

$28.50 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0134

$7.12 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 4 Dave McKim67 0146

$7.12 Dana King HF Mobsta 4 Dana King67 0142

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 6 Gloria Grove64.5 0122

$0.00 David Etsell Trashtini 6 Samantha Etsell64.5 0115

$0.00 Lise James Coil Up 8 Lise James63 0124

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 9 Laurie Morgan61 0148

$0.00 Julie Rose Beautifull Dreamer 10 Julie Rose0 0157

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 10 Tracy Burnside0 0109

$0.00 Lori Houser Whizkey For Theladys 10 Lori Houser0 0132

$142.49 Total Class Payback

WRHA Non Pro7b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$50.63 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland70 0166

$39.38 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 2 Dave McKim67 0146

$22.50 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 3 Gloria Grove64.5 0122

$0.00 Lise James Coil Up 4 Lise James63 0124

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 5 Tracy Burnside0 0109

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 5 Debbie Estrin0 0123

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Blue Aint R Color 5 Lori Bowkett0 0106

$0.00 Starla Grove Sir Colonel Gunner 5 Gloria Grove0 0125

$0.00 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 5 Melissa Wigen0 0150

$112.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Non Pro 3 Year Old Futurity Level 48

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$600.00 Taryn Bakker Sixty Six Lil Steps 1 Taryn Bakker70 0101

$400.00 Tim Beck Electric Johnny Cash 2 Tim Beck67 0103

$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 3 Tim Beck64 0102

$1,000.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Derby  9

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$968.40 Nicole Renick Chics In The Mob 1 Lacey Swanberg73 0167

$322.80 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 2 Gloria Grove72 0121

$322.80 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 2 Alexis Tomanelli72 0154

$0.00 Mike Stokes Whizkey For the Ladys 4 Lori Houser71.5 0132

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 5 Dondi Hilderbrand69 0130

$1,614.00 Total Class Payback

8 & Up Non Pro Level 410

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$779.74 Ann Rosato Misters Smokin Gun 1 Ann Rosato71 0156

$476.51 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove69.5 0136

$476.51 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 2 Sally Sutherland69.5 0166

$0.00 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 4 Josie Dilworth68.5 0168

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 5 Dave McKim67.5 0146

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt0 0134

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 7 Laurie Morgan0 0148

$1,732.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Rookie Level 111c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$69.92 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud69 0161

$48.07 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand68.5 0130

$31.68 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 3 Rita Burnett68 0108

$31.68 Marla Gese Diamantejersey 3 Marla Gese68 0120

$18.57 Sarah Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 5 Sarah Blanch67.5 0105

$18.57 Lise James Coil Up 5 Lise James67.5 0124

$0.00 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 7 Ronda Smith67 0164

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 7 Gloria Grove67 0122

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 9 Gavin Chambers66.5 0110

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 9 David Stroud66.5 0133

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 11 Gail Richardson65.5 0155

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 12 Casey Hagiwara65 0126

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 13 Maddie Morikawa64.5 0149

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 14 Christine Sinkula64 0163

$0.00 Judy Watson RL Dun Deal 14 Diamond J Livestock64 0169

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 16 Connie Christensen63.5 0111

$0.00 Korin A Ziegler CrusinAll Reddy 17 Korin A Ziegler57.5 0171

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 18 Molly Pracht0 0152

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 18 Laurie Morgan0 0148

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 18 Jack Frost0 0119

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 18 Joanne Pettit0 0113

$0.00 Bailey Waller Risin and Shinin 18 Bailey Waller0 0135

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 18 Josie Dilworth0 0168

$218.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Rookie Level 212c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$38.48 Bess Fairbank SF Gunnin For Cash 1 Bess Fairbank69.5 0117

$29.93 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 2 Julia Ruud69 0161

$17.10 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 3 Dondi Hilderbrand68.5 0130

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 4 Thada Ziegler68 0172

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Rita Burnett68 0108

$0.00 Lise James Coil Up 6 Lise James67.5 0124

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 7 Gloria Grove67 0122

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 8 Gail Richardson65.5 0155

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 9 Casey Hagiwara65 0126

$85.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open13d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$152.25 Nicole Renick Coil Up 1 Lise James71.5 0124

$114.19 Matt McAuslan Chics Dream Big 2 Karen Elliott71 0114

$76.13 Mike Stokes Not Dun Ruff N It 3 Debbie Estrin70 0123

$38.06 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 4 Rita Burnett69.5 0108

$0.00 Travis Wigen Starlight Escalade 5 Melissa Wigen0 0150

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 5 Gloria Grove0 0121

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Sixty Six Lil Steps 5 Taryn Bakker0 0101

$0.00 Travis Wigen WikiBanjo 5 Barbara Parker0 0138

$0.00 Steven Roche Xtra Bring Em Out 5 Thada Ziegler0 0172

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 5 Alexis Tomanelli0 0154

$0.00 Travis Wigen Luke At This Walla 11 Barbara Parker0 0137

$380.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open14d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$171.38 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Rita Burnett69.5 0108

$114.25 Steven Roche Sisterneedsacocktail 2 Kate Williams65.5 0131

$0.00 Steven Roche UWRF Einsteins Blazen 3 Kate Williams64 0147

$285.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Limited Open15d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$125.60 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 1 Rita Burnett69.5 0108

$78.50 Cliff Kellmer Guns Dude 2 Laurie Morgan68.5 0148

$78.50 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 2 Shauna Porter68.5 0151

$31.40 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 4 Maddie Morikawa68 0149

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 5 Molly Pracht67.5 0152

$0.00 Dana King HF Mobsta 6 Dana King66.5 0142

$0.00 Steven Roche Sisterneedsacocktail 7 Kate Williams65.5 0131

$0.00 Steven Roche UWRF Einsteins Blazen 8 Kate Williams64 0147

$0.00 Doug Stroud Stoppin The Mob 9 Lori Bowkett0 0107

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 9 Christine Sinkula0 0163

$0.00 Steven Roche Xtra Bring Em Out 9 Thada Ziegler0 0172

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 9 Samantha Etsell0 0116

$314.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under16

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Maeghan Cordis Hick N Roo 1 Maeghan Cordis68.5 0112

$16.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 2 Gavin Chambers68 0110

$0.00 Kassady Helsen Gunners White Trash 3 Andrea Rossmeier64 0159

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 4 Josie Dilworth59.5 0168

$40.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 14-1817

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$18.00 Bailey Waller Risin and Shinin 1 Bailey Waller68.5 0135

$12.00 Alex Berthiaume Silver Black Gold 2 Alex Berthiaume63.5 0104

$0.00 Lucille(Luci) Cowin Gottapleasethischic 3 Dondi Hilderbrand63 0130

$30.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Short Stirrup 10 and Under18

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$10.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 1 Josie Dilworth67.5 0168

$10.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Futurity Level 420

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$604.28 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 1 Sharon Delany67.5 0160

$402.85 Taryn Bakker Sixty Six Lil Steps 2 Taryn Bakker66.5 0101

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Awesomest Magnumus 3 Rayni Koehn65.5 0158

$0.00 Portia McCutchan WR This Cats a Ten 4 Julia Jaspen0 0209

$1,007.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 421

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$811.85 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 1 Melissa Wigen73 0150

$608.89 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 2 Samantha Etsell72 0116

$405.93 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 3 Debbie Estrin71.5 0123

$202.96 Lori Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 4 Lori Bowkett71 0107

$0.00 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 5 Shauna Porter70 0151

$0.00 Lori Houser Whizkey For Theladys 6 Lori Houser69.5 0132

$0.00 Bess Fairbank SF Gunnin For Cash 6 Bess Fairbank69.5 0117

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 8 Patricia Shores68 0162

$0.00 Gloria Grove Baby Love 9 Gloria Grove67.5 0121

$0.00 Dana King HF Mobsta 10 Dana King66 0142

$0.00 Julie Rose Beautifull Dreamer 11 Julie Rose59.5 0157

$0.00 Lacey Swanberg Chics In The Mob 12 Lacey Swanberg0 0167

$2,029.63 Total Class Payback

Monday, September 27, 2021 Page 9 of 19

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA 8 & Up Open Level 422

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$932.78 Matt McAuslan Chics Dream Big 1 Karen Elliott72.5 72114

$621.85 Nicole Renick Skeets Steppin Out 2 Sally Sutherland72.5 71.5166

$0.00 Ann Rosato Misters Smokin Gun 3 Ann Rosato71 0156

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Katie Lee Gun 4 Gail Richardson69.5 0155

$1,554.63 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 123e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.60 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 1 Heather Priddy69 0153

$118.80 Marla Gese Diamantejersey 2 Marla Gese68.5 0120

$66.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 3 David Stroud67 0133

$66.00 Lise James Coil Up 3 Lise James67 0124

$39.60 Sarah Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 5 Sarah Blanch66.5 0105

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 6 Molly Pracht66 0152

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 7 Christine Sinkula65.5 0163

$0.00 Jack Frost Parnellis Destiny 8 Jack Frost61.5 0119

$0.00 Korin A Ziegler CrusinAll Reddy 9 Korin A Ziegler58.5 0171

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 10 Gavin Chambers0 0110

$0.00 Marc Watson HF Parolee 10 Diamond J Livestock0 0170

$0.00 Starla Grove Sir Colonel Gunner 10 Gloria Grove0 0125

$0.00 David Etsell Trashtini 10 Samantha Etsell0 0115

$0.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 10 Joanne Pettit0 0113

$0.00 Lacey Swanberg Chics In The Mob 10 Lacey Swanberg0 0167

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 16 Connie Christensen0 0111

$440.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

nrha novice horse non pro level 224e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$160.59 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0134

$124.90 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 2 Josie Dilworth69 0168

$71.37 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 3 Rita Burnett68 0108

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 4 Laurie Morgan65 0148

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 4 Tracy Burnside65 0109

$0.00 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 6 Ronda Smith64.5 0164

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 7 Dave McKim0 0146

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 7 Gloria Grove0 0122

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria Grove0 0136

$356.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Level 325e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.56 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 1 Sally Sutherland70.5 0166

$112.44 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0134

$64.25 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 3 Tracy Burnside65 0109

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 4 Gloria Grove0 0122

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 4 Gloria Grove0 0136

$0.00 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 4 Dave McKim0 0146

$321.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

WRHA Ladies to Ride26f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$76.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud68 0161

$52.25 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 2 Joanne Pettit67.5 0113

$45.13 Sarah Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 3 Sarah Blanch65.5 0105

$23.75 Elise Leicht SFBrando 4 Elise Leicht62.5 0144

$21.38 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 5 Cory Chambers60 0127

$19.00 Marie L Harris Rio 6 Sylvia Harris58.5 0128

$0.00 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 7 Ronda Smith46.5 0164

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 8 Josie Dilworth0 0168

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 8 Alexis Tomanelli0 0154

$0.00 Bailey Waller Risin and Shinin 8 Bailey Waller0 0135

$0.00 Jamie Grant WikiBanjo 8 Barbara Parker0 0138

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 8 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0130

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 8 David Stroud0 0133

$0.00 Nicole Renick Coil Up 8 Lise James0 0124

$0.00 Sara Forrest Smart Step N Chic 8 Sara Forrest0 0118

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 8 Sally Sutherland0 0166

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 8 Thada Ziegler0 0172

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 8 Casey Hagiwara0 0126

$0.00 Starla Grove Sir Colonel Gunner 19 Gloria Grove0 0125

$237.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride27f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$65.00 Cliff Kellmer Boon N Smart Whiz 1 Lynnette kennedy67 0139

$40.63 Cliff Kellmer Plain Little Cat 2 Lyndenn Knodel64.5 0141

$40.63 Clay Hilderbrand A Sylish Paleface 2 Angelique Bos64.5 0129

$16.25 Christian Kozowyk Skeets Smart Peppy 4 Christian Kozowyk61 0143

$0.00 Conner Chambers Aint She Fine Boys 5 Cory Chambers60.5 0145

$0.00 Steven Roche UWRF Einsteins Blazen 6 Kate Williams58 0147

$0.00 Marc Watson HF Parolee 7 Diamond J Livestock0 0170

$0.00 Travis Wigen Luke At This Walla 7 Barbara Parker0 0137

$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 7 Tim Beck0 0102

$0.00 Doug Stroud Freckles Serenade 7 Brooke Ulrich0 0140

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 7 Rita Burnett0 0108

$0.00 Tim Beck Electric Johnny Cash 7 Tim Beck0 0103

$0.00 Steven Roche Sisterneedsacocktail 7 Kate Williams0 0131

$162.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro28g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$138.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0134

$138.00 Kady Didtel Smarts Like Hail 1 Joanne Pettit69.5 0113

$34.50 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 3 Gloria Grove69 0136

$34.50 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 3 Dave McKim69 0146

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 5 Sally Sutherland68 0166

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 5 Tracy Burnside68 0109

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 7 Samantha Etsell67.5 0116

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 8 Rita Burnett0 0108

$345.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, September 27, 2021 Page 13 of 19

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 



Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro29g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.91 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0134

$91.61 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 2 Dave McKim69 0146

$91.61 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove69 0136

$0.00 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 4 Tracy Burnside68 0109

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 4 Sally Sutherland68 0166

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 6 Samantha Etsell67.5 0116

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 7 Rita Burnett0 0108

$333.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Non Pro30g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$119.68 Jamie Grant WikiBanjo 1 Barbara Parker70 0138

$82.72 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 2 Gloria Grove69 0136

$82.72 Josie Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 2 Josie Dilworth69 0168

$22.29 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 4 Tracy Burnside68 0109

$22.29 Gloria Grove Baby Love 4 Gloria Grove68 0121

$22.29 Heather Priddy Chics Luv Players 4 Heather Priddy68 0153

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Magnum Diamond 7 Samantha Etsell67.5 0116

$0.00 Bess Fairbank SF Gunnin For Cash 8 Bess Fairbank67 0117

$0.00 Starla Grove Sir Colonel Gunner 9 Gloria Grove66.5 0125

$0.00 Shauna Porter Guns N Espresso 10 Shauna Porter0 0151

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 10 Rita Burnett0 0108

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 10 Patricia Shores0 0162

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 10 Christine Sinkula0 0163

$0.00 Ann Rosato Misters Smokin Gun 10 Ann Rosato0 0156

$0.00 Lise James Coil Up 15 Lise James0 0124

$0.00 Ronda Smith Jac Electric Shine 15 Ronda Smith0 0164

$351.99 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Masters Non Pro31g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$57.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0134

$42.75 Dave McKim Buds Pay Chex 2 Dave McKim69 0146

$14.25 Sally Sutherland Skeets Steppin Out 3 Sally Sutherland68 0166

$14.25 Gloria Grove Baby Love 3 Gloria Grove68 0121

$14.25 Tracy Burnside Chocolate Hustler 3 Tracy Burnside68 0109

$0.00 Lori Houser Whizkey For Theladys 6 Lori Houser67 0132

$0.00 Dana King HF Mobsta 6 Dana King67 0142

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 8 Thada Ziegler62.5 0172

$0.00 Julie Rose Beautifull Dreamer 9 Julie Rose62 0157

$0.00 Laurie Morgan Guns Dude 10 Laurie Morgan0 0148

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 10 Debbie Estrin0 0123

$0.00 David Etsell Trashtini 10 Samantha Etsell0 0115

$142.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

WRHA beginner rider32h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud69 0161

$35.25 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand67.5 0130

$35.25 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 2 Gail Richardson67.5 0155

$15.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 4 Josie Dilworth66 0168

$4.50 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 5 Casey Hagiwara63.5 0126

$4.50 Sarah Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 5 Sarah Blanch63.5 0105

$4.50 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 5 Karen Elliott63.5 0114

$0.00 Mia Chambers CC Bonita Specail 8 Cory Chambers63 0127

$0.00 Sara Forrest Smart Step N Chic 8 Sara Forrest63 0118

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 10 David Stroud61.5 0133

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 10 Maddie Morikawa61.5 0149

$0.00 Marie L Harris Rio 12 Sylvia Harris0 0128

$0.00 Gavin Chambers Whizzin For Chexs 12 Gavin Chambers0 0110

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Hick N Roo 12 Maeghan Cordis0 0112

$0.00 Lise James Coil Up 15 Lise James0 0124

$150.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Green Reiner Level 133h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$61.20 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud69 0161

$48.60 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 2 Molly Pracht68.5 0152

$36.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 3 Connie Christensen68 0111

$17.10 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 4 Dondi Hilderbrand67.5 0130

$17.10 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 4 Gail Richardson67.5 0155

$0.00 Elise Leicht SFBrando 6 Elise Leicht66.5 0144

$0.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 7 Josie Dilworth66 0168

$0.00 Kassady Helsen Gunners White Trash 8 Andrea Rossmeier64 0159

$0.00 Sarah Blanch Seven S Heavy Metal 9 Sarah Blanch63.5 0105

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 9 Casey Hagiwara63.5 0126

$0.00 Christian Kozowyk Skeets Smart Peppy 11 Christian Kozowyk62.5 0143

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Dream Steppin 12 Maddie Morikawa61.5 0149

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 12 David Stroud61.5 0133

$0.00 Korin A Ziegler CrusinAll Reddy 14 Korin A Ziegler0 0171

$0.00 Marie L Harris Rio 14 Sylvia Harris0 0128

$0.00 Marla Gese Diamantejersey 14 Marla Gese0 0120

$0.00 Bailey Waller Risin and Shinin 14 Bailey Waller0 0135

$0.00 Lise James Coil Up 18 Lise James0 0124

$180.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Green Reiner Level 234h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud69 0161

$27.50 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 2 Gail Richardson67.5 0155

$27.50 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand67.5 0130

$11.00 Paityn Dilworth Oaks Lectric Gun 4 Josie Dilworth66 0168

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 5 Christine Sinkula64.5 0163

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 6 Karen Elliott63.5 0114

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 6 Casey Hagiwara63.5 0126

$0.00 Michael Jackson Riverama QT Star 8 Gloria Grove62 0122

$0.00 Korin A Ziegler CrusinAll Reddy 9 Korin A Ziegler0 0171

$0.00 Marla Gese Diamantejersey 9 Marla Gese0 0120

$0.00 Lise James Coil Up 11 Lise James0 0124

$110.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 135i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$152.25 Andrea Rossmeier Dream Steppin 1 Maddie Morikawa68.5 0149

$114.19 Clay Hilderbrand A Sylish Paleface 2 Angelique Bos66.5 0129

$76.13 Steven Roche Sisterneedsacocktail 3 Kate Williams64.5 0131

$38.06 Steven Roche UWRF Einsteins Blazen 4 Kate Williams63.5 0147

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Gunners White Trash 5 Andrea Rossmeier0 0159

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Magnum Diamond 5 Samantha Etsell0 0116

$0.00 Travis Wigen Luke At This Walla 5 Barbara Parker0 0137

$0.00 Travis Wigen Starlight Escalade 5 Melissa Wigen0 0150

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Baby Love 5 Gloria Grove0 0121

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Awesomest Magnumus 5 Rayni Koehn0 0158

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 11 Alexis Tomanelli0 0154

$380.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 236i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$261.87 Matt McAuslan Chics Dream Big 1 Karen Elliott67 0114

$261.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA September Show 2021

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 337i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$261.87 Matt McAuslan Chics Dream Big 1 Karen Elliott67 0114

$261.87 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $15,762.59
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